Name of the corporate debtor: SINDHURA PAPER PRIVATE LIMITED ; Date of commencement of CIRP: 28.04.2022; List of creditors as on: 11.06.2022

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

Sl.  |Name of creditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of Amount of | Amount of claim | Amount of claim |Remarks, if
No. Date of Amount Amount of claim |Nature of Amount  |Amount Whether % of voting | contingent | any mutual not admitted under any
receipt claimed admitted claim covered by |covered by related share in claim dues, that verification

security guarantee party? CoC may be set-

interest off
1 Chevuri Enterprises 3,60,11,075.00 2,47,97,175.00 |Unsecured 0 0 NO 0 0 0 1,12,13,900.00 0 0
2 Parason Machinery (India) Pvt.Ltd R,45,917.00 8,45,817.00 |Unsecured 0 0 NO 0 0 0 - 0 0
3 L N Traders 13,92,161.00 9,85,914.00 |Unsecured 0 0 NO 0 0 0 4,06,247.00 0 0
4 Vijayanagar Biotech Put.Ltd 20,31,082.00 20,31,082.00 |Unsecured 0 0 NO 0 0 0 - 0 0
5 Vaibhav Udyog Metal India Pvt.Ltd 38,63,959.00 37,66,838.00 |Unsecured 0 0 NO 0 0 0 97,121.00 0 0
[5] Sai Paperchem Inc 4,34,062.00 4,33,164.00 [Unsecured '] 0 NO 0 0 0 898.00 0 0
7 Shree Matha Trading Corporation 12,58,814.00 9,00,755.00 |Unsecured 0 0 NO 0 0 0 3,53,059.00 0 1]
8 Saj Baba Logistics 19,00,000.00 19,00,000.00 |Unsecured 0 0 NO 0 0 0 - 0 0
9 Vishala Transport 19,64,826.00 19,64,826.00 |Unsecured 0 0 NO 0 0 0 - 0 0
10 [H Gokaldas & Co. 1,58,358.00 1,58,358.00 |Unsecured 0 0 NO 0 0 [1] - 0 0
11 |Omiya (India) Pvt.Ltd 2,10,959.00 2,10,959.00 |Unsecured 0 0 NO 0 0 0 0 ']
12  |Coastal Trading Company 24,34,127.28 O]Unsecured 0 0 NO 0 0 0 - 24,34,127.28 0
13 |Polymer Industries India Limited 4,59,000.03 0|Unsecured 0 1] NO 0 0 0 - 4,59,000.03 0

TOTAL 5,29,65,310 3,79,94,988 0 '] [1] 0 0 1,20,77,225 28,93,127




